
Pos 

 

EPUCAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

M2CAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

MDCAL 

1 

2 

 

MECAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

OU 

1 

 

S2CAL 

1 

2 

3 

 

S4CAL 

1 

2 

3 

 

TUCAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

162 

163 

161 

164 

112 

110 

123 

166 

140 

107 

122 

133 

103 

127 

102 

113 

124 

100 

104 

105 

125 

116 

101 

151 

111 

121 

115 

118 

109 

Nome 

DONADIO GIANCARLO 

AVERSENTE ANGELO 

DI MURO PAOLO 

MENNITI DIEGO 

GIORGIO ALESSANDRO 

D R O IS E  S T E FA N O  F R A N C E S C O  

BARTUCCA GIANPAOLO 

BARLETTA DOMENICO 

MARIANO ROBERTO 

S A C C A `  C A R M E L O  A N T O N I O  M A R C E L L I N  

MACHEDA SAVERIO 

PRIOLO FABIO 

C A R USO  R O SA R IO  D AV ID E 

APOLLONIO  GIOVANNI 

DIANO FRANCESCO 

LUPO MAURO 

M O N TEFUSC O  EM A N UELE 

PELI LORENZO 

RAELE MARCO 

ZAGARELLA CLAUDIO 

ZULLO ANDREA 

VERSACE RENATO 

BEN VEN UTI FRAN CESCO 

VONELLA GIOVANNI 

PILUSO STEFANO 

MIRAGLIA RIZIERO 

DE LUCA MARIO 

MERCURI RAFFAELE 

CASILE MARCO 

Motoclub/Team 

Salerno 

A l b o  D i r e t t o r i  d i  G a r a  

Salerno 

Vibo Valentia 

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

Endur orito 

E n d u r o  P o l l i n o  a s d  

M O T O  C L U B  E N D U R O  F O R E V E R  R C  

S R T  S a c c a ' R a c i n g  T e a m  

M O T O  C L U B  E N D U R O  F O R E V E R  R C  

S R T  S a c c a ' R a c i n g  T e a m  

Vibo Valentia 

PATA CROSS 

M O T O  C L U B  E N D U R O  F O R E V E R  R C  

C A L A B R I A  E N D U R O  R A C I N G  

C A L A B R I A  E N D U R O  R A C I N G  

Lago D'Iseo 

E n d u r o  P o l l i n o  a s d  

Vibo Valentia 

E n d u r o  N o  L im i ts  

M O T O  C L U B  E N D U R O  F O R E V E R  R C  

C A L A B R I A  E N D U R O  R A C I N G  

Vibo Valentia 

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

I l  C a s t e l lo  C o r i g l i a n o  

M O T O  C L U B  E N D U R O  F O R E V E R  R C  

Classe 

EPU C A L  

EPU C A L  

EPU C A L  

EPU C A L  

M2CAL 

M2CAL 

M2CAL 

M2CAL 

M2CAL 

M2CAL 

M D CAL  

M D CAL  

M ECAL 

M ECAL 

M ECAL 

M ECAL 

M ECAL 

OU 

S2CAL 

S2CAL 

S2CAL 

S4CAL 

S4CAL 

S4CAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Tempo Totale 

24:30.277 

28:32.990 

33:26.769 

4:18.478 

21:57.452 

22:34.444 

23:12.705 

25:09.620 

39:22.715 

9:54.786 

25:05.622 

17:47.156 

20:06.015 

20:26.978 

20:39.363 

21:53.063 

24:37.887 

20:46.842 

19:39.104 

20:17.312 

24:15.835 

21:52.715 

22:45.771 

25:02.739 

21:32.746 

21:51.548 

22:00.875 

22:12.433 

22:48.817 

Diff 

4:51.173 

8:53.886 

1 3 :4 7 . 6 6 5  

5 Giri 

2:18.348 

2:55.340 

3:33.601 

5:30.516 

1 9 :4 3 . 6 1 1  

3 Giri 

5:26.518 

2 Giri 

26.911 

47.874 

1:00.259 

2:13.959 

4:58.783 

1:07.738 

38.208 

4:36.731 

2:13.611 

3:06.667 

5:23.635 

1:53.642 

2:12.444 

2:21.771 

2:33.329 

3:09.713 

CT1  

1  [3:30.335] 

1  [3:48.797] 

1  [3:39.569] 

1  [4:18.478] 

1  [3:29.594] 

1  [3:31.187] 

1  [3:34.125] 

1  [3:45.106] 

1  [4:29.130] 

1  [3:21.789] 

1  [3:46.244] 

1  [3:53.345] 

1  [3:10.320] 

1  [3:17.897] 

1  [3:14.857] 

1  [3:14.736] 

1  [3:39.332] 

1  [3:07.622] 

1  [3:08.858] 

1  [3:12.690] 

1  [3:27.751] 

1  [3:17.076] 

1  [3:08.566] 

1  [3:43.144] 

1  [3:14.912] 

1  [3:24.176] 

1  [3:32.484] 

1  [3:32.534] 

1  [3:22.427] 

CT2  

1  [3:33.845] 

1  [3:50.219] 

1  [3:28.496] 

0  [] 

1  [3:25.426] 

1  [3:30.937] 

1  [3:23.797] 

1  [3:36.568] 

1  [4:17.732] 

1  [3:16.076] 

1  [3:45.799] 

1  [4:10.716] 

1  [3:09.272] 

1  [3:16.411] 

1  [3:09.134] 

1  [3:14.259] 

1  [3:39.936] 

1  [3:09.984] 

1  [3:03.355] 

1  [3:18.490] 

1  [3:25.656] 

1  [3:15.213] 

1  [3:08.472] 

1  [3:39.666] 

1  [3:18.964] 

1  [3:21.640] 

1  [3:25.548] 

1  [3:22.201] 

1  [3:34.369] 

ET1  

1  [4:21.054] 

1  [4:58.674] 

1  [3:42.827] 

0  [] 

1  [3:34.871] 

1  [3:28.812] 

1  [3:42.283] 

1  [4:03.319] 

1  [5:33.633] 

1  [3:16.921] 

1  [4:06.415] 

1  [4:50.759] 

1  [3:12.134] 

1  [3:17.197] 

1  [3:07.078] 

1  [3:26.245] 

1  [3:49.263] 

1  [3:09.168] 

1  [3:06.803] 

1  [3:14.097] 

1  [4:28.485] 

1  [3:36.560] 

1  [4:49.491] 

1  [4:35.298] 

1  [3:31.976] 

1  [3:15.604] 

1  [3:21.842] 

1  [3:36.008] 

1  [3:41.229] 

CT3  

1  [3:54.162] 

1  [4:27.815] 

1  [3:56.147] 

0  [] 

1  [3:39.786] 

1  [3:30.961] 

1  [3:47.694] 

1  [3:57.685] 

1  [6:27.862] 

0  [] 

1  [4:09.606] 

1  [4:52.336] 

1  [3:25.528] 

1  [3:29.611] 

1  [3:38.870] 

1  [3:31.787] 

1  [3:51.967] 

1  [3:23.522] 

1  [3:20.248] 

1  [3:25.771] 

1  [4:01.379] 

1  [3:29.815] 

1  [3:44.920] 

1  [4:06.440] 

1  [3:35.810] 

1  [3:49.207] 

1  [3:43.975] 

1  [3:37.171] 

1  [3:43.656] 

ET2  

1  [5:08.987] 

1  [6:16.451] 

1  [14:43.604] 

0  [] 

1  [3:46.752] 

1  [4:28.397] 

1  [4:34.763] 

1  [5:22.617] 

1  [12:58.442] 

0  [] 

1  [4:38.027] 

0  [] 

1  [3:27.365] 

1  [3:19.748] 

1  [3:27.311] 

1  [4:28.532] 

1  [5:17.837] 

1  [4:10.047] 

1  [3:12.777] 

1  [3:25.880] 

1  [4:41.487] 

1  [4:25.332] 

1  [3:50.578] 

1  [4:42.709] 

1  [3:51.172] 

1  [4:01.154] 

1  [3:41.912] 

1  [4:01.773] 

1  [4:01.578] 

CT4  

1  [4:01.894] 

1  [5:11.034] 

1  [3:56.126] 

0  [] 

1  [4:01.023] 

1  [4:04.150] 

1  [4:10.043] 

1  [4:24.325] 

1  [5:35.916] 

0  [] 

1  [4:39.531] 

0  [] 

1  [3:41.396] 

1  [3:46.114] 

1  [4:02.113] 

1  [3:57.504] 

1  [4:19.552] 

1  [3:46.499] 

1  [3:47.063] 

1  [3:40.384] 

1  [4:11.077] 

1  [3:48.719] 

1  [4:03.744] 

1  [4:15.482] 

1  [3:59.912] 

1  [3:59.767] 

1  [4:15.114] 

1  [4:02.746] 

1  [4:25.558] 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

 

VUCAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

148 

117 

150 

126 

167 

134 

141 

165 

144 

147 

149 

132 

139 

128 

135 

143 

152 

106 

119 

120 

129 

130 

137 

131 

146 

Nome 

GALLORO GIANLUCA 

G U A D A G N O LO  P AS Q U A L IN O  

IERULLO VITTORIO 

DE VITO PIETRO 

SALITURI LUIGI 

BARTUCCA  ALESSAN DRO 

M ER C U R I N ATA LE  A N TO N IO  

SALERNO GIUSEPPE 

PARISI ROBERTO 

BELLISSIMO VITO 

G U L L IA  G IO VA N N I A N TO N IO  

SANTISI NATALE 

V EN A  M A R SIO  F R A NC ESC O  

DE LUCA LUIGI 

MUTO ANTONIO 

CANDREVA GIULIANO 

NISTICO` MARCO 

MERCURIO SALVATORE 

PALERMO EGIDIO 

TORCASIO VINCENZO 

PISANI GIUSEPPE 

ANTICO ALFREDO 

ROSANO PIETRO 

PALMER CARMELO 

BARBUTO GIANLUCA 

Motoclub/Team 

Vibo Valentia 

C A L A B R I A  E N D U R O  R A C I N G  

Vibo Valentia 

C A L A B R I A  E N D U R O  R A C I N G  

E n d u r o  P o l l i n o  a s d  

Endur orito 

Endur orito 

E n d u r o  P o l l i n o  a s d  

ASD FAST 

Vibo Valentia 

Vibo Valentia 

M O T O  C L U B  E N D U R O  F O R E V E R  R C  

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

C A L A B R I A  E N D U R O  R A C I N G  

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

Vibo Valentia 

I l  C a s t e l lo  C o r i g l i a n o  

M O T O  C L U B  1 8 1 6  A .S . D .  

Endur orito 

E x t r e m e  d i  M a r i n a  d i  G i o i o s a  J .  

E x t r e m e  d i  M a r i n a  d i  G i o i o s a  J .  

Vibo Valentia 

C A L A B R I A  E N D U R O  R A C I N G  

Vibo Valentia 

Classe 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

TUCAL 

VUCAL 

VUCAL 

VUCAL 

VUCAL 

VUCAL 

VUCAL 

VUCAL 

VUCAL 

Giri 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Tempo Totale 

24:05.831 

24:16.722 

25:13.128 

25:31.401 

25:36.940 

26:06.049 

28:02.628 

29:10.659 

30:45.970 

31:21.792 

32:35.825 

16:11.876 

14:08.733 

3:49.702 

3:50.914 

4:13.652 

4:31.259 

20:50.596 

22:17.489 

23:26.687 

24:41.599 

25:52.651 

31:32.054 

58:25.376 

19:03.262 

Diff 

4:26.727 

4:37.618 

5:34.024 

5:52.297 

5:57.836 

6:26.945 

8:23.524 

9:31.555 

1 1 :0 6 . 8 6 6  

1 1 :4 2 . 6 8 8  

1 2 :5 6 . 7 2 1  

2 Giri 

3 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

5 Giri 

1:11.492 

2:38.385 

3:47.583 

5:02.495 

6:13.547 

1 1 :5 2 . 9 5 0  

1 Giro 

3 Giri 

CT1  

1  [3:28.583] 

1  [3:27.926] 

1  [3:54.851] 

1  [3:48.463] 

1  [3:47.090] 

1  [3:55.195] 

1  [3:57.079] 

1  [3:40.029] 

1  [3:35.157] 

1  [3:45.021] 

1  [4:10.225] 

1  [3:49.566] 

1  [4:16.296] 

1  [3:49.702] 

1  [3:50.914] 

1  [4:13.652] 

1  [4:31.259] 

1  [3:14.216] 

1  [3:37.879] 

1  [3:28.797] 

1  [3:45.926] 

1  [3:35.102] 

1  [3:43.433] 

1  [3:56.161] 

1  [5:10.671] 

CT2  

1  [3:25.855] 

1  [3:26.391] 

1  [3:42.728] 

1  [3:38.835] 

1  [3:33.556] 

1  [3:45.493] 

1  [3:54.243] 

1  [3:31.080] 

1  [3:31.413] 

1  [3:58.111] 

1  [3:44.852] 

1  [3:42.410] 

1  [4:11.583] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [3:10.929] 

1  [3:32.139] 

1  [3:30.765] 

1  [3:41.482] 

1  [3:33.160] 

1  [3:41.860] 

1  [3:53.395] 

1  [4:08.503] 

ET1  

1  [3:53.813] 

1  [3:47.069] 

1  [4:07.353] 

1  [3:57.384] 

1  [4:11.230] 

1  [4:07.574] 

1  [4:59.193] 

1  [3:49.662] 

1  [7:09.796] 

1  [5:12.304] 

1  [5:23.014] 

1  [4:09.188] 

1  [5:40.854] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [3:13.876] 

1  [3:37.310] 

1  [3:46.567] 

1  [4:03.143] 

1  [4:12.112] 

1  [4:01.236] 

1  [5:07.526] 

1  [9:44.088] 

CT3  

1  [3:55.647] 

1  [4:00.468] 

1  [4:18.900] 

1  [4:00.803] 

1  [4:16.207] 

1  [4:17.605] 

1  [4:24.555] 

1  [4:15.316] 

1  [4:17.326] 

1  [4:27.402] 

1  [4:39.355] 

1  [4:30.712] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [3:24.972] 

1  [3:41.855] 

1  [3:52.230] 

1  [4:13.332] 

1  [4:11.564] 

1  [4:03.087] 

1  [4:37.249] 

0  [] 

ET2  

1  [5:18.699] 

1  [5:09.984] 

1  [4:43.336] 

1  [5:39.400] 

1  [5:37.836] 

1  [5:20.827] 

1  [6:02.256] 

1  [9:20.833] 

1  [7:21.347] 

1  [9:22.811] 

1  [9:56.419] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [4:04.016] 

1  [3:55.465] 

1  [4:33.343] 

1  [4:24.008] 

1  [5:51.112] 

1  [11:25.222] 

1  [40:51.045] 

0  [] 

CT4  

1  [4:03.234] 

1  [4:24.884] 

1  [4:25.960] 

1  [4:26.516] 

1  [4:11.021] 

1  [4:39.355] 

1  [4:45.302] 

1  [4:33.739] 

1  [4:50.931] 

1  [4:36.143] 

1  [4:41.960] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [3:42.587] 

1  [3:52.841] 

1  [4:14.985] 

1  [4:33.708] 

1  [4:29.601] 

1  [4:37.216] 

0  [] 

0  [] 
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